
 

QUOTATION NOTICE
 
 
            Sealed Quotations are invited from authorized, competent and skilled firms for
the supply and installation of 1 (one) (i5 Computer full set) with following
configurations to the office of Vice Chairman, Kerala Road Fund Board,
Thiruvananthapuram.
 

Processor
Intel i5 Processor
 
Memory
8 GB/512GB SSD
 
Monitor
24 Inch

 
 
Last date for submission of sealed tender : 28.09.2023 at 11.00 PM

 
Opening of Tender : 28.09.2023 at 11.30 PM
 
 
23-09-2023
 

M.Asok Kumar
CEO KRFB

KRFB/8165/2021-A1

I/20914/2023


		Sample Info
	2023-09-23T15:57:50+0530
	M.Asok Kumar




